

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9762/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 19 & 20/07/2011 in FA No.456/  
1990 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHANKAR TATYASAHEB DORLE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIYOJIT VIKRANT S.G.NIRMAN SANSTHA & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.P. Apte, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sachin J. Patil, Adv.  
Mr. Ramdas Shelake, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on April 13, 2012.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER